The EZ Bar Prevents Deviation with High-rigidity Clamping
Unique Design Provides a Smooth Supply of Coolant
"EZ Bar PLUS" Indexable Boring Bar Lineup Expansion
Easy Adjustment and High Precision for a Wide Range of Applications
EZ Bar Series
Small Internal Machining
 NEW EZ Bar PLUS Lineup Expansion
2

See � P17-P22MEGACOAT Carbide
ØA ØD H L1 L2 L3 F S rε PR1225 GW05
EZBR 020020HP-008H
2.0 2.0 1.8
32.0 8.0
4.9 0.85 0.25
0.08 ±0.015 ß ß
EZH020...
020020HP-008H-LT 36.0 12.0 0.08 ±0.015 ß
025025HP-008H
2.5 2.5 2.3
35.0 10.5
4.9 1.10 0.25
0.08 ±0.015 ß
EZH025...025025HP-008H-LT 39.5 15.0 0.08 ±0.015 ß
025025HP-015H 35.0 10.5 0.15 ±0.020 ß
030030HP-008H
3.0 3.0 2.7
38.9 13.0
6.9 1.35 0.30
0.08 ±0.015 Þ ß
EZH030...030030HP-008H-LT 47.9 18.0 0.08 ±0.015 ß
030030HP-015H 38.9 13.0 0.15 ±0.02 Þ
035035HP-008H
3.5 3.5 3.2
41.9 15.0
6.9 1.60 0.40
0.08 ±0.015 Þ
EZH035...035035HP-008H-LT 51.9 21.0 0.08 ±0.015 ß
035035HP-015H 41.9 15.0 0.15 ±0.020 Þ
040040HP-008H
4.0 4.0 3.6
48.8 20.0
9.8 1.85 0.40
0.08 ±0.015 Þ ß
EZH040...040040HP-008H-LT 60.8 28.0 0.08 ±0.015 ß
040040HP-015H 48.8 20.0 0.15 ±0.020 Þ
050050HP-008H
5.0 5.0 4.6
58.1 25.0
9.8 2.35 0.50
0.08 ±0.015 Þ ß
EZH050...050050HP-008H-LT 73.1 35.0 0.08 ±0.015 ß
050050HP-015H 58.1 25.0 0.15 ±0.020 Þ
060060HP-008H
6.0 6.0 5.6
66.1 30.0
11.8 2.85 0.60
0.08 ±0.015 Þ ß
EZH060...060060HP-008H-LT 83.1 42.0 0.08 ±0.015 ß
060060HP-015H 66.1 30.0 0.15 ±0.020 ß
EZBR 020020HP-005F 2.0 2.0 1.8 32.0 8.0 4.9 0.85 0.25 0.05 ±0.010 ß EZH020...
025025HP-005F
2.5 2.5 2.3
35.0 10.5
4.9 1.10 0.30
0.05 ±0.010 Þ
EZH025...
025025HP-015F 35.0 10.5 0.15 ±0.020 ß
030030HP-005F
3.0 3.0 2.7
38.9 13.0
6.9 1.35 0.40
0.05 ±0.010 Þ
EZH030...
030030HP-015F 38.9 13.0 0.15 ±0.020 Þ
035035HP-005F
3.5 3.5 3.2
41.9 15.0
6.9 1.60 0.50
0.05 ±0.010 Þ
EZH035...
035035HP-015F 41.9 15.0 0.15 ±0.020 ß
040040HP-005F
4.0 4.0 3.6
48.8 20.0
9.8 1.85 0.50
0.05 ±0.010 Þ
EZH040...
040040HP-015F 48.8 20.0 0.15 ±0.020 Þ
050050HP-005F
5.0 5.0 4.6
58.1 25.0
9.8 2.35 0.70
0.05 ±0.010 ß
EZH050...
050050HP-015F 58.1 25.0 0.15 ±0.020 Þ
060060HP-005F
6.0 6.0 5.6
66.1 30.0
11.8 2.85 0.90
0.05 ±0.010 ß
EZH060...
060060HP-015F 66.1 30.0 0.15 ±0.020 Þ
EZB-HP  (Boring)
EZ Bars Sold in 1 Piece Boxes
Þ  :  U.S. Stock  ß  :  World Express (Shipping: 7-10 Business Days)
7

Chipbreaker Detail
Chipbreaker Detail
EZ Bar Dimension
Part Number
Min.
Bore Dia. Dimensions (mm)
Grades
Applicable Sleeve
See � P17-P22MEGACOAT
ØA ØD H L1 L2 L3 F S rε PR1225
EZBR 020017ST-008H 2.0 1.7 1.50 27.3 7.0 4.7 0.79 0.19 0.08 ±0.015 Þ EZH017...
025020ST-008H
2.5 2.0 1.82 32.0 8.0 4.8 0.94 0.16
0.08 ±0.015 Þ
EZH020...
025020ST-015H 0.15 ±0.020 Þ
030025ST-008H
3.0 2.5 2.30 35.0 10.5 4.8 1.19 0.15
0.08 ±0.015 ß
EZH025...
030025ST-015H 0.15 ±0.020 ß
035030ST-008H
3.5 3.0 2.80 39.0 13.0 6.8 1.44 0.18
0.08 ±0.015 Þ
EZH030...
035030ST-015H 0.15 ±0.020 Þ
040035ST-008H
4.0 3.5 3.30 42.0 15.0 6.7 1.69 0.24
0.08 ±0.015 ß
EZH035...
040035ST-015H 0.15 ±0.020 Þ
045040ST-008H
4.5 4.0 3.80 49.0 20.0 9.7 1.94 0.27
0.08 ±0.015 Þ
EZH040...
045040ST-015H 0.15 ±0.020 Þ
055050ST-008H
5.5 5.0 4.80 58.2 25.0 9.7 2.44 0.33
0.08 ±0.015 ß
EZH050...
055050ST-015H 0.15 ±0.020 Þ
065060ST-008H
6.5 6.0 5.80 66.2 30.0 11.8 2.94 0.38
0.08 ±0.015 ß
EZH060...
065060ST-015H 0.15 ±0.020 ß
075070ST-008H
7.5 7.0 6.80 74.2 35.0 11.7 3.44 0.44
0.08 ±0.015 ß
EZH070...
075070ST-015H 0.15 ±0.020 ß
EZBR 020017ST-005F 2.0 1.7 1.50 27.3 7.0 4.7 0.79 0.20 0.05 ±0.010 ß EZH017...
025020ST-005F
2.5 2.0 1.82 32.0 8.0 4.8 0.94 0.16
0.05 ±0.010 Þ
EZH020...
025020ST-015F 0.15 ±0.020 ß
030025ST-005F
3.0 2.5 2.30 35.0 10.5 4.8 1.19 0.20
0.05 ±0.010 ß
EZH025...
030025ST-015F 0.15 ±0.020 ß
035030ST-005F
3.5 3.0 2.80 39.0 13.0 6.8 1.44 0.26
0.05 ±0.010 ß
EZH030...
035030ST-015F 0.15 ±0.020 ß
040035ST-005F
4.0 3.5 3.30 42.0 15.0 6.7 1.69 0.33
0.05 ±0.010 ß
EZH035...
040035ST-015F 0.15 ±0.020 ß
045040ST-005F
4.5 4.0 3.80 49.0 20.0 9.7 1.94 0.31
0.05 ±0.010 ß
EZH040...
045040ST-015F 0.15 ±0.020 Þ
055050ST-005F
5.5 5.0 4.80 58.2 25.0 9.7 2.44 0.45
0.05 ±0.010 Þ
EZH050...

Dimensions (mm)
Bar Overhang Length *T (mm)
Dr
aw
ing Applicable EZ Bar
See � P6-P14Adjustment Pin Setting
Ød1 ØD1 ØD2 Ød2 H L1 L2 L3 *L4 L5 No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4
EZH 01719CT-120 Þ
1.7
0.750"
13 6
18.0 120
16 8 16
30.5
7.5 3.5 - - Fig.1 EZBR...017...
01720CT-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120 30.5
01722CT-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135 41.5
01725.0CT-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135 30.5
01725.4CT-120 Þ 1.000" 24.4 120 30.5
EZH 02019CT-120 Þ
2.0
0.750"
13 6
18.0 120
16 8 20
30.5
8.5 4.5 - - Fig.1 EZBR...020...
02020CT-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120 30.5
02022CT-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135 41.5
02025.0CT-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135 30.5
02025.4CT-120 Þ 1.000" 24.4 120 30.5
EZH 02519CT-120 Þ
2.5
0.750"
13 6
18.0 120
16 8 20
30.5
11 7 - - Fig.1 EZBR...025...
EZTR...025...
02520CT-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120 30.5
02522CT-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135 41.5
02525.0CT-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135 30.5
02525.4CT-120 Þ 1.000" 24.4 120 30.5
EZH 03019CT-120 Þ
3.0
0.750"
13 6
18.0 120
16 8 21
30.5
13.5 9.5 5.5 - Fig.2
EZBR...030...
EZVBR...030...
EZGR...030...
EZTR...030...
03020CT-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120 30.5
03022CT-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135 41.5
03025.0CT-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135 30.5
03025.4CT-120 Þ 1.000" 24.4 120 30.5
EZH 03519CT-120 Þ
3.5
0.750"
13 6
18.0 120
16 8 21
31.1
15.5 11.5 7.5 - Fig.2 EZBR...035...
EZTR...035...
03520CT-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120 31.1
03522CT-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135 41.5
03525.0CT-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135 31.1
03525.4CT-120 Þ 1.000" 24.4 120 31.1
EZ Bar PLUS  (Indexable Boring Bar)
With Coolant Hole and EZ Adjust Structure
Þ  :  U.S. Stock  ß  :  World Express (Shipping: 7-10 Business Days)
Þ  :  U.S. Stock  ß  :  World Express (Shipping: 7-10 Business Days)

25.5
(15.5)
20.5
(10.5)
15.5
(-)
10.5
(-)
Fig.3
EZBR...050...
EZVBR...050...
EZGR...050...
EZFGR...050...
EZTR...050...
S/C050X-...-060EZP
05020CT-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120 30.0
05022CT-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135 44.0
05025.0CT-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135 30.0
05025.4CT-120 Þ 1.000" 24.4 120 30.0
EZH 06019CT-120 Þ
6
0.750"
16 7.4
18.0 120
18 9 28
30.0
30.5
(18.5)
25.5
(13.5)
20.5
(-)
15.5
(-)
Fig.3
EZBR...060...
EZVBR...060...
EZGR...060...
EZTR...060...
S/C060X-...-070EZ(P)
06020CT-120 Þ 20.00 19.0 120 30.0
06022CT-135 Þ 22.00 21.0 135 41.5
06025.0CT-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135 30.0
06025.4CT-120 Þ 1.000" 24.4 120 30.0
EZH 07019CT-120 Þ
7
0.750"
16 7.4
18.0 120
18 9 29
30.0
35.5
(21.5)
30.5
(16.5)
25.5
(11.5)
20.5
(-)
Fig.3
EZBR...070...
EZGR...070...
EZFGR...070...
EZTR...070...
S/C070X-...-080EZP
07020CT-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120 30.0
07022CT-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135 44.0
07025.0CT-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135 30.0
07025.4CT-120 Þ 1.000" 24.4 120 30.0
With Coolant Hole and
EZ Adjust StructureApplicable Sleeves  (EZH-CT Type)
Þ  :  U.S. Stock
ß  :  World Express (Shipping: 7-10 Business Days)

Torque 2 Nm
Part Number Stock
Dimensions (mm)
Bar Overhang Length*T (mm)
Dr
aw
ing Applicable EZ Bar
See � P6-P14Adjustment Pin Setting
Ød1 ØD1 ØD2 Ød2 H L1 L2 L3 *L4 No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4
EZH 01716HP-100 ß
1.7
16.00
13 6
15.0 100
16 8 16 7.5 3.5 - - Fig.1 EZBR...017...
01719HP-120 Þ 0.750" 18.0 120
01720HP-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120
01722HP-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135
01725.0HP-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135
01725.4HP-120 Þ 1.000" 24.4 120
EZH 02016HP-100 ß
2.0
16.00
13 6
15.0 100
16 8 20 8.5 4.5 - - Fig.1 EZBR...020...
02019HP-120 Þ 0.750" 18.0 120
02020HP-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120
02022HP-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135
02025.0HP-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135
02025.4HP-120 Þ 1.000" 24.4 120
EZH 02516HP-100 ß
2.5
16.00
13 6
15.0 100
16 8 20 11.0 7.0 - - Fig.1 EZBR...025...
EZTR...025...
02519HP-120 Þ 0.750" 18.0 120
02520HP-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120
02522HP-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135
02525.0HP-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135
02525.4HP-120 Þ 1.000" 24.4 120
EZH 03016HP-100 ß
3.0
16.00
13 6
15.0 100
16 8 21 13.5 9.5 5.5 - Fig.2
EZBR...030...
EZVBR...030...
EZGR...030...
EZTR...030...
03019HP-120 Þ 0.750" 18.0 120
03020HP-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120
03022HP-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135
03025.0HP-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135
03025.4HP-120 ß 1.000" 24.4 120
EZH 03516HP-100 ß
3.5
16.00
13 6
15.0 100
16 8 22 15.5 11.5 7.5 - Fig.2 EZBR...035...
EZTR...035...
03519HP-120 ß 0.750" 18.0 120
03520HP-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120
03522HP-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135
03525.0HP-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135
03525.4HP-120 Þ 1.000" 24.4 120
EZH 04016HP-100 ß
4.0
16.00
13 6

�	 Tighten the clamp screw "HS3X4P" with wrench "LW-1.5" to fix the adjustment screw.
How to Secure Bar (Fig.2)
�	 With the chip pocket upward, set the bar in sleeve. Press the slant of the end of the bar
against the adjustment pin. Make sure that the bar does not rotate (Fig.3)
�	 Tighten the clamp screw with wrench "LW-2"and secure the bar. (Use "LW-1.5" if shank dia.
is 3mm or less.)
-HP 100017 16EZ
Part Number Stock
Dimensions (mm)
Bar Overhang Length*T (mm)
Dr
aw
ing Applicable EZ Bar
See � P6-P17Adjustment Pin Setting
Ød1 ØD1 ØD2 Ød2 H L1 L2 L3 *L4 No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4
EZH 04516HP-100 ß 4.5 16.00 16 6.0 15.0 100 4 - 25.3
23
(14)
18.5
(9.5)
14
(-)
9.5
(-)
Fig.3
S/C045X-...-050EZ(P)
04519HP-120 ß
4.5
0.750"
16 6.0
18.0 120
18 9 25.3 Fig.4
04520HP-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120
04522HP-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135
04525.0HP-135 Þ 25.00 24.0 135
04525.4HP-120 Þ 1.000" 24.4 120
EZH 05016HP-100 ß 5.0 16.00 16 6.0 15.0 100 4 - 29.0
25.5
(15.5)
20.5
(10.5)
15.5
(-)
10.5
(-)
Fig.3 EZBR...050...
EZVBR...050...
EZGR...050...
EZFGR...050...
EZTR...050...
S/C050X-...-060EZP
05019HP-120 ß
5.0
0.750"
16 6.0
18.0 120
18 9 29.0 Fig.4
05020HP-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120
05022HP-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135
05025.0HP-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135
05025.4HP-120 Þ 1.000" 24.4 120
EZH 06016HP-100 ß 6.0 16.00 16 8.0 15.0 100 4 - 31.0
30.5
(18.5)
25.5
(13.5)
20.5
(-)
15.5
(-)
Fig.3
EZBR...060...
EZVBR...060...
EZGR...060...
EZTR...060...
S/C060X-...-070EZ(P)
06019HP-120 Þ
6.0
0.750"
16 8.0
18.0 120
18 9 31.0 Fig.4
06020HP-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120
06022HP-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135
06025.0HP-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135
06025.4HP-120 Þ 1.000" 24.4 120
EZH 07016HP-100 ß 7.0 16.00 16 8.0 15.0 100 4 - 33.0
35.5
(21.5)
30.5
(16.5)
25.5
(11.5)
20.5
(-)
Fig.3
EZBR...070...
EZGR...070...
EZFGR...070...
EZTR...070...
S/C070X-...-080EZP
07019HP-120 Þ
7.0
0.750"
16 8.0
18.0 120
18 9 33.0 Fig.4
07020HP-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120
07022HP-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135
07025.0HP-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135
07025.4HP-120 ß 1.000" 24.4 120
EZH 08019HP-120 ß
8.0
0.750"
16 8.4
18.0 120
18 9 37.0 40.5
(24.5)
35.5
(19.5)
30.5
(14.5)
25.5
(-) Fig.4 S/C080X-...-100EZP
08020HP-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120
08022HP-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135
08025.0HP-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135
08025.4HP-120 ß 1.000" 24.4 120
H
Application
H-Sleeve
Bar Symbol (EZ Bar) Shank Dia. of EZ Bar

070...ST-..
-
EZBR...070ST... EZBR...070...NB EZGR...070...
EZFGR...070... EZTR...070... S/C070X-...-080EZP
080...ST-.. - - - - S/C080X-...-100EZP
Tightening
Torque 1 Nm
Tightening
Torque 2 Nm
Part Number Stock
Dimensions (mm)
Dr
aw
ing Applicable EZ Bar
See � P6-P14Ød1 ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 Ød2 H L1 L2 L3 L4 *L5
EZH 01712ST-80 ß 1.7 12.00 13 16 6 11.0 80 20 8 16 16 Fig.1
EZBR...017...
01716ST-100 ß
1.7
16.00
13 - 6
15.0 100
16 8 - 16 Fig.2
01719ST-120 ß 0.750" 18.0 120
01720ST-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120
01722ST-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135
01725.0ST-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135
01725.4ST-120 ß 1.000" 24.4 120
EZH 02512ST-80 ß 2.5 12.00 13 16 6 11.0 80 20 8 16 20 Fig.1
EZBR...025...
EZTR...025...
02516ST-100 ß
2.5
16.00
13 - 6
15.0 100
16 8 - 20 Fig.2
02519ST-120 ß 0.750" 18.0 120
02520ST-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120
02522ST-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135
02525.0ST-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135
02525.4ST-120 ß 1.000" 24.4 120
EZH 03512ST-80 ß 3.5 12.00 13 16 6 11.0 80 20 8 16 22 Fig.1
EZBR...035...
EZTR...035...
03516ST-100 ß
3.5
16.00
13 - 6
15.0 100
16 8 - 22 Fig.2
03519ST-120 ß 0.750" 18.0 120
03520ST-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120
03522ST-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135
03525.0ST-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135
03525.4ST-120 ß 1.000" 24.4 120
EZH 04019ST-120 ß
4.0
0.750"
13 - 6
18.0 120
16 8 - 24 Fig.2
EZBR...040...
EZVBR...040...
EZGR...040...
EZFGR...040...
EZTR...040...04020ST-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120
EZH 08016ST-100 ß 8 16.00 16 - 8.4 15.0 100 - - - 37 Fig.3
S/C080X-...-100EZP
08019ST-120 ß
8
0.750"
16 - 8.4
18.0 120
18 9 - 37 Fig.2
08020ST-120 ß 20.00 19.0 120
08022ST-135 ß 22.00 21.0 135
08025.0ST-135 ß 25.00 24.0 135
08025.4ST-120 ß 1.000" 24.4 120
*L5 shows Ød1 length.
Choose sleeves (Ød1) that match with ØD dimension of bar.
Adjustment Pin cannot be installed into EZH-ST sleeves. To adjust overhang of EZB bars, please use EZH-CT/HP sleeves.
Þ  :  U.S. Stock